AN 112 FEFE—BHaE—IAERE:

- o

NEFtRMR AR

TP
ﬂ%i

i

v 17

B

B = B3 1 450. 2

» 35 3 450. 01-455 h5

9%‘:}“4&;}’;”5 57&’

w%éa*ﬁiiiﬁ

42 r'_L 5 PV

Rn

Rs

495.01-500

390.01-400

490.01-495

380.01-390

485.01-490

370.01-380

480.01-485

360.01-370

475.01-480

350.01-360

470.01-475

340.01-350

465.01-470

330.01-340

460.01-465

N (N nun = N O | O

320.01-330

455.01-460

=
iy

310.01-320

450.01-455

=
(=)

300.01-310

445.01-450

=
(o)}

270.01-300

440.01-445

=
(=)

240.01-270

435.01-440

=
~

210.01-240

430.01-435

=
D

180.01-210

425.01-430

N
o

150.01-180

420.01-425

=
(o)

120.01-150

Ok 7 304 TLH
FEA4 FIEFED >%?*Lf'3€‘FL'L.§
Foil A B A e A F R
e & {#

SRR

AERRBEE S AFIRE §

T L

415.01-420

=
(o)

90.01-120

410.01-415

w
o

60.01-90

405.01-410

=
U1

30.01-60

400.01-405

=
()]

30 LL'F




